error, the Sponsor reserves the right to cancel or modify this Sweepstakes in a manner deemed 
appropriate by the Sponsor, at the Sponsor’s sole discretion.  All federal and state laws apply. 

5. PRIZE:  The winners of this Sweepstakes will each receive Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500).  If a potential winner is disqualified for any reason, the Sponsor will 
award the applicable prize to an alternate winner by a second random drawing from among all 
remaining eligible entries.  Only 2 alternate drawings will be held, after which the prize will